

d

SLP(C)No. 21848 OF 2003  
ITEM No.6

Court No. 5

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21848/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2003 in CA 5202/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

AMULYA MARKETING AGENCY PVT. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GULAM AMIN AND ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. C.A.Sundaram, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shridhar Y.Chitale, Adv.  
Mr. J.Desai, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent Nos.Mr. Rana S.Biswas, Adv.  
1-3 Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Pratap Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the Respondents, adjourned for three weeks.  
In the meantime, there shall be stay of the operation of the impugned order.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master